
Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
Women 25-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano

1 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984

401A 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 35.10
103B 1.7 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 73.35
403B 2.1 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 123.75
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 158.40
5231D 2.1 5.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 52.50 210.90
5233D 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 61.20 272.10

2 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985

401B 1.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
403C 2.2 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 77.70
103B 1.7 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 113.40
301B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 146.55
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.10 180.65
5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 226.85 45.25

3 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983

101B 1.3 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 27.30 27.30
401B 1.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 61.05
201B 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 95.45
612B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 126.90
103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.90 155.80
403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.40 193.20 78.90

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 RIVA Mara ITA 1992

101B 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 24.70 24.70
103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 57.00
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 35.10 92.10
401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.00 119.10
403C 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 162.00
622A 2.1 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 43.05 205.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

2 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992

101B 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 20.15 20.15
103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 48.20
201C 1.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 78.95
301C 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 103.75
401B 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.00 133.75
403C 2.2 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.00 177.75 27.30

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997

401B 1.4 10.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 30.10
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 70.00
631C 1.7 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 39.95 109.95
105B 2.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.30 158.25
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 205.05
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.00 230.05

2 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996

103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 62.70
612B 1.7 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 33.15 95.85
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 44.00 139.85
5231D 2.1 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 182.90
403C 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 222.50 7.55

3 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995

101B 1.3 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 27.95 27.95
103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 60.25
401B 1.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 36.00 96.25
612B 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 18.70 114.95
202A 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 145.55
403C 2.2 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.40 193.95 36.10

4 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995

101B 1.3 5.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 30.55 30.55
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 64.55
401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 93.05
5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 131.90
612B 1.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 33.15 165.05
201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 189.85 40.20

5 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997

101B 1.3 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 60.45
401B 1.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 91.20
201A 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 118.40
5211A 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 153.50
612B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 180.70 49.35
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